
Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Penn State University PSU 163.5

2 Virginia Tech VT 125

3 University of Illinois ILL 71

4 University of Michigan MRUN 64

5 University at Buffalo BUFF 31

6 Ohio State University OSU 27

7 Virginia Commonwealth University VCU 25

8 Purdue University PURD 22

9 University of Virginia UVA 19

10 Georgia Tech GT 17

10 University of Maryland MARY 17

12 University of Massachusetts Amherst MASS 10

12 University of North Carolina UNC 10

12 University of Delaware UDEL 10

15 Appalachian State University APST 8

15 University of Tennessee TENN 8

17 North Carolina State University NCST 7

17 Northeastern University NEST 7

19 University of California Los Angeles UCLA 6

20 University of Wisconsin WISC 4

21 Cornell University CRNL 3

22 University of Connecticut CONN 2.5

23 University of Kentucky UKEN 2

24 West Virginia University WVU 1

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 University of Michigan MRUN 141

2 Penn State University PSU 137

3 University of Illinois ILL 100

4 Virginia Tech VT 79

5 Ohio State University OSU 22

6 Northeastern University NEST 18.5

7 Virginia Commonwealth University VCU 17

8 University of California Los Angeles UCLA 16

9 University of Virginia UVA 13

10 Stanford University STAN 12

10 University of Connecticut CONN 12

10 University of Florida UFL 12

13 University of Massachusetts Amherst MASS 11

14 Clemson University CLMS 10

14 University of Maryland MARY 10

14 University of Georgia UGA 10

17 University of Notre Dame NOTR 8

18 University of Pittsburgh PITT 7

19 Purdue University PURD 6

20 University of North Carolina UNC 5
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Women's Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

21 University of Cincinnati CNCY 4

21 University of Kentucky UKEN 4

21 Miami University of Ohio MUOH 4

24 West Virginia University WVU 1.5

25 University of Tennessee TENN 1

25 Cornell University CRNL 1

25 University of Delaware UDEL 1
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